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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time
D-10 (1) 27km 8C
1 19 Matilda Wenselaar 19 KOVZ KOVZ 1:09:07
D-14 (3) 42km 15C
1 58 Elin Zwikker 09 Argus Argus 41:41
2 20 Ineke Ligthart 78 Individuals/No c Individuals ~ 1:09:22
3 23 Marijke Van Neck Individuals/No c Individuals  1:32:38
D21 (4) 75km 30C
1 33 Eva Boven van 90 OLifant OLifant 1:10:42
2 26 Gréti Péntek 96 olv MINOR MINOR 1:12:56
3 66 Machteld Van Der Hoeven 89 Argus Argus 1:19:18
51 Iris Van Laerhoven Individuals/No ¢ Individuals dnf
D35 (1) 6,1km 24C
Scheir Mira Individuals/No ¢ Individuals dnf
D40 (2) 6,1km 24C
1 87 Willeke van Werven 81 Argus Argus 1:41:59
2 17 Andrea Van Lieshout 80 olv MINOR MINOR 2:44:46
D45 (10) 6,1km 24C
1 Renske Giessen Argus Argus 1:36:20
2 89 Olga Zwikker 77 Argus Argus 1:39:28
3 50 Diana Mittag KOVzZ KOVZ 1:49:10
4 64 Lisa Leistra 76 KOVZ KOVZ 1:57:09
5 49 Jolieke Piet olv MINOR MINOR 1:59:00
6 18 Mijkje Hoogenboezem olv MINOR MINOR 2:09:00
7 54 Natascha Kuijken 77 olv MINOR MINOR 2:28:46
8 85 Ellen De Jong Individuals/No c Individuals  3:08:10
8 24 Heleen Filius Individuals/No c¢ Individuals ~ 3:08:10
16 Yvette Tan 75 Argus Argus dnf
D50 (1) 46km 18C
72 Ellen Boomer olv MINOR MINOR dnf
D55 (4) 46km 18C
1 82 Lina Jasulaityte 67 OLifant OLifant 1.03:46
2 40 Masja van de Ven 66 KOVZ KOVZ 1.05:13
3 91 Margrete Loman 66 olv MINOR MINOR 1:58:39
44 Birgitta Verbeek 64 olv MINOR MINOR mp
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D60 (1) 46km 18C

1 48 Joke Molenaar HOC'93 HOC'93 1:22:07
D65 (2) 46km 18C

1 74 Martika Van Leeuwen Individuals/No c Individuals  2:42:14

Mattie de Boer HOC'93 HOC'93 mp
D70 (2) 3,1km 12C

1 68 Monica Roeling 52 KOVZ KOVZ 51:36

2 22 Suzanna Reitsema 80 Individuals/No c¢ Individuals  1:02:46
H-12 (1) 2,7 km 8C

1 9 Aron Reitsema Argus Argus 41:57
H-14 (3) 42km 15C

1 6 Sascha Kurt KOVZ KOVz 41:26

2 32 Wesley Banis Individuals/No ¢ Individuals 53:02

3 62 Teun Kolner Individuals/No c¢ Individuals 57:35
H-16 (1) 46km 18C

1 28 Micah Wiering HOC'93 HOC'93 1:06:40
H-18 (1) 6,1km 24C

1 34 Joel Leistra 07 KOVZKOVZ 1:08:42
H20 (1) 75km 30C

1 30 Tijn Tensen Individuals/No c Individuals ~ 2:49:02
H21 (7) 11,2km 42C

1 41 Marvin Boot 92 olv MINOR MINOR 1:28:44

2 46 Riley De Jong KOVZ KOVZ 1:36:10

3 75 Roland Van Loon 72 KOVZ KOVZ 1:38:31

4 14 Michel Dongen van OLifant OLifant 1:39:53

5 52 Marijn Edelenbosch 90 HOC'93 HOC'93 1:53:23

6 70 Rik Tensen 96 olv MINOR MINOR 1:54:15

7 3 Marc Wagenaar 90 OLifant OLifant 2:25:43
H35 (4) 11,2km 42C

1 88 Aleksei Morozov KOVZ KOVzZ 1:18:48

2 56 Herman Mooij Argus Argus 1:59:30

3 67 Peter Reitsema 86 Argus Argus 2:12:03

Dennis Bruijntjes OLifant OLifant dnf
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Timo Visser

Patrick Kuijken
Antal Guszlev
Werner Halter
Frank Sanders
Herman Elfrink
Alwin De Lijster

Ralph Kurt
Ronald Hendriks
Marc Van Veen

Klaas Jan Hofstra
Pim Van Der Wijk
Steven Jochems
Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Marcel Kuipers
Maksim Golov

Arie Willem Van Den Berg
Henk Snijders

Adriaan Baas

Peter Voermans

Robert Van Der Hulst

Henk Stijkel

Gerrit Riet, van de
Peter Foppen
Simon Nijenhuis
Tonny Neplenbroek
Guus Boven van
Rink Post

Mitchel Vos

Jan Witsenboer

Mike Intgroen
Roland Siezen

YB

82

78
74

59
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72
71
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66
64
68
67

60

59

56
53
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Club

75km 30C
olv MINOR MINOR

75km 30C

olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR
Argus Argus
Argus Argus
olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR

6,1km 24C

KOVZ KOVZ
olv MINOR MINOR
Argus Argus

6,1km 24C

HOC'93 HOC'93
OLifant OLifant
KOVZ KOVZ
OLifant OLifant
KOVZ KOVZ

olv MINOR MINOR

4.6 km

olv MINOR MINOR
Argus Argus
HOC'93 HOC'93
KOVZ KOVZ

olv MINOR MINOR

18C

Argus Argus

46km 18C

OLifant OLifant

olv MINOR MINOR

olv MINOR MINOR

Argus Argus

OLifant OLifant

HOC'93 HOC'93
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals

46km 18C
olv MINOR MINOR

KOVZ KOVZ
Argus Argus

Time

1:21:04

1:11:24
1:25:45
1:40:15
1:51:39
1:55:14
1:59:35

1:00:51
1:16:16
1:22:13

1:01:52
1:03:48
1:07:28
1:10:29
1:24:23
1.27:52

44:02
46:12
50:41
59:12
1:41:57

mp

44:32
46:43
58:14
1:20:31
1:22:05
1:26:51
2:42:18

1:31:10

mp
dnf
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H80 (1)
1 53 Kees Geers

YB Club

3,1 km
Argus Argus

12 C

Time

44:07



